EAT MWBEIRUT

" Lebanese Kitchen




—l- -..-



|_ebanese Ked \Wines

Glass 175ml Bottle

Ksara Le Prieure £8.75 £35.50
Its bright, intense ruby red colour, with an exotic fruity

aroma along with spicy and licorice notes, make it a

wine to remember

Ksara Reserve Du Couvent £42.00
This wine, with its dark ruby red colour, combines finesse

and elegance with the aroma of wood and vanilla, and supple, pure,

and round tannins give it length and persistence on the palate

Ksara Caberenet Sauvignon £48.00
Dense robe, deep purple- red, a spicy nose with pepper

and notes of ripe red fruits. In the mouth, it has power and length.

The firm tannins confer to the wine cedar note; still young, this

Cabernet of long conversation has just started to seduce

Chateau Musar 2016 £76.00
Think Bordeaux meets Arabian/ Lebanese Nights,

Chateau Musar's indulgent, sensuous flavours make it

an unforgettable experience. It is also a testament to winemaking L

passion, dedication and bravery in the face of a 15-year civil war '

|_ebanese \White Wine

Ksara Blanc de Blanc £8.75 £36.00

This wine seduces with its finesse, elegance, and floral aroma.
On the palate, it is soft,fresh, and long- lasting

Chateau Ksara Chardonnay £57.00
Using just one grape variety that is grown at over 1200 meters,

Chateau Ksara's famous chardonnay wine is fermented and

natured in new French oak for at least eight months, giving a

subtle, almost creamy, vanilla topping to the grape aroma and

an extra dimension of delicate spiciness to the taste

|_ebanese Kose \Wine

Ksara Sunset £8.75 £34.00
An intense pink colour with an aroma of red berries and a

hint of spiciness, with an initial roundness in the mouth,

and finishing with a fresh and vivid taste

G Y
G

CHATEAU

KSARA =

LE VIN DU LIBAN




Les Templiers Pinot Noir
The aromas lean more towards flowers like violets,
roses and vanilla than fruit

Finca La Colonia Malbec, Norton

The nuanced flavours offer milk chocolate, cocoa powder,
violet flowers, leather, and, depending on the amount of
oak aging, its sweet tobacco finish

First Fleet Shiraz

Plenty of ripe cherry and plum fruit flavours, smooth finish

Castel Firmian Merlot Mezzacorona
Red fruits, easy tannins and a soft finish are the
characteristics of Merlot wine. It's actually a bit of a chameleon

Lost Angel California Cabernet Sauvignon
First, the flavours is rich, dark and full-bodied - drinkers love
its taste of black cherry, plum and even gloriously delicate
suggestion of chocolate

Cotes-du-Rhone Domaine de la Fertine, Duboeuf
Spicy youth with their rich display of fresh, sweet, tropical, citrus,
honeysuckle, orange and occasional exotic fruit and spice notes

Terre del Noce Pinot Grigio delle Dolomiti
The fruit flavors in Pinot Grigio are lime, lemon, pear,
white nectarine and apple

Chardonnay Vin de France, Duboeuf
Medium-bodied white wine emanating fresh, crisp notes of pear,
guava. lemon-peel and apple

Norton Porteno Sauvignon Blanc
The primary fruit flavors of Sauvignon Blanc are lime, green apple,
passion fruit and white peach

White Rabbit Riesling

This aromatic wine offers primary fruit aromas of orchard fruits
like nectarine, Apricot, honey-crisp apple, and pear

Lievlander Chenin Blanc
Chenin Blanc has flavors of dried persimmon, toasted almond,
mango, ginger, and mandarin orange

Terre Del Noce Pinot Grigio Rosé

A very delicate pale pink colour, on the nose there are notes of
redcurrant and other summer fruits along with a citrus edge.
The palate is crisp, delicate and refreshing with a subtle
strawberry note coming through on the finish

£37.00

£38.00

£34.00

£34.00

£47.00

£45.00

£35.00

£38.00

£36.00

£36.00

£36.00

£36.00



Glass 175ml

Prosecco Brut Luna Argenta £8.50

Champagne Testulat Carte d'Or £14.50
Brut Blanc de Noirs

Champagne Testulat Rosé

Lebanese Authentic Beer
IPA / Neck Oil Beavertown
Non Alcoholic Beer

Arak

Bottle

£40.00
£60.00

£82.00

£6.75
£7.20
£5.50

(The lebanese national drink, made from grapes distilled with green anise)

Arak Ksara

House Vodka
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Hendrick’s
Bombay Sapphire

Jose cuervo G/S
Siera G/S

Black Label
Glenfidisch
Jack Daniels
Chivas Regal
Jim Beam
Jameson

Henessy Vs

Glass

£10.50

Ask your waiter for more options

Ask your waiter for more options

Ask your waiter for more options

Ask your waiter for more options

Ask your waiter for more options

Half Bottle
£60.00

£8.50
£12.00
£12.00

£12.00
£12.00

£10.20
£10.20

£8.75
£12.00
£8.75
£10.25
£10.25
£10.25

£11.50



Espresso Martini £12.50
vodka, freshly brewed espresso, coffee liqueur
Passion Fruit Margarita W oy £12.50

passion fruit liquor, tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice ' s.

Aperol Spritz - & £12.50
Aperol, Prosecco, soda water e

Mojito £12.50
lime juice, mint leaves, white rum, soda water '

Tequila Sunrise - Tl - » £12.50
tequila, grenadine syrup, orange juice . B ::

Passion Prosecco g A £12.50
Prosecco, soda water and passion fruit liquor < W

Beirut Sunset L £12.50
Prosecco, lemon juice and aromatic dry gin

Black Rose £12.50
Dry vermouth, cherry brandy and dry gin

Negroni £12.50
Gin, sweet vermouth and Campari ‘
Cosmopolitan o £12.50
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice and lime juice

Pimms £10.20
Bacardi £10.20
Martini Rosso £10.20
Martini Bianco £10.20
Aperol £10.20
Campari £10.20
Jagermeister £10.20
Baileys £10.20
Cointreau o £10.20
Kahlua L - £10.20
Galliano . £10.20
Chambord £10.20
Lebanese Ouzo / Arak £10.20
Tia Maria £10.20
Bols Creme de Mente £10.20
Bols Blue Liqueur £10.20
Bols Creme D’orange £10.20
Bols Creme Cacao £10.20
Amaretto Disaronno £10.20
Galliano L'Autentico £10.20
Galliano Vanilla £10.20

Galliano Ristretto £10.20



- \-’_\.






