





Lebanese Red Wines

Glass 175ml Bottle

Ksara Le Prieure £8.75 £35.50

Its bright, intense ruby red colour, with an exotic fruity aroma along with spicy and licorice notes, make it a wine to remember

Ksara Reserve Du Couvent

This wine, with its dark ruby red colour, combines finesse and elegance with the aroma of wood and vanilla, and supple, pure, and round tannins give it length and persistence on the palate

Ksara Caberenet Sauvignon

Dense robe, deep purple- red, a spicy nose with pepper and notes of ripe red fruits. In the mouth, it has power and length. The firm tannins confer to the wine cedar note; still young, this Cabernet of long conversation has just started to seduce

Chateau Musar 2016

Think Bordeaux meets Arabian/ Lebanese Nights, Chateau Musar's indulgent, sensuous flavours make it an unforgettable experience. It is also a testament to winemaking passion, dedication and bravery in the face of a 15-year civil war

£48.00

£42.00

£76.00

Lebanese White Wine

Ksara Blanc de Blanc

This wine seduces with its finesse, elegance, and floral aroma. On the palate, it is soft, fresh, and long- lasting

Chateau Ksara Chardonnay

Using just one grape variety that is grown at over 1200 meters, Chateau Ksara's famous chardonnay wine is fermented and natured in new French oak for at least eight months, giving a subtle, almost creamy, vanilla topping to the grape aroma and an extra dimension of delicate spiciness to the taste

£36.00

£57.00

Lebanese Rose Wine

Ksara Sunset £8.75 £34.00

An intense pink colour with an aroma of red berries and a hint of spiciness, with an initial roundness in the mouth, and finishing with a fresh and vivid taste





£8.75





International Red Wines

Les Templiers Pinot Noir The aromas lean more towards flowers like violets, roses and vanilla than fruit	£37.00
Finca La Colonia Malbec, Norton The nuanced flavours offer milk chocolate, cocoa powder, violet flowers, leather, and, depending on the amount of oak aging, its sweet tobacco finish	£38.00
First Fleet Shiraz Plenty of ripe cherry and plum fruit flavours, smooth finish	£34.00
Castel Firmian Merlot Mezzacorona Red fruits, easy tannins and a soft finish are the characteristics of Merlot wine. It's actually a bit of a chameleon	£34.00
Lost Angel California Cabernet Sauvignon First, the flavours is rich, dark and full-bodied - drinkers love its taste of black cherry, plum and even gloriously delicate suggestion of chocolate	£47.00
Côtes-du-Rhône Domaine de la Fertine, Duboeuf Spicy youth with their rich display of fresh, sweet, tropical, citrus, honeysuckle, orange and occasional exotic fruit and spice notes	£45.00
International White Wine	9
International White Wine Terre del Noce Pinot Grigio delle Dolomiti The fruit flavors in Pinot Grigio are lime, lemon, pear, white nectarine and apple	£35.00
Terre del Noce Pinot Grigio delle Dolomiti The fruit flavors in Pinot Grigio are lime, lemon, pear,	
Terre del Noce Pinot Grigio delle Dolomiti The fruit flavors in Pinot Grigio are lime, lemon, pear, white nectarine and apple Chardonnay Vin de France, Duboeuf Medium-bodied white wine emanating fresh, crisp notes of pear,	£35.00
Terre del Noce Pinot Grigio delle Dolomiti The fruit flavors in Pinot Grigio are lime, lemon, pear, white nectarine and apple Chardonnay Vin de France, Duboeuf Medium-bodied white wine emanating fresh, crisp notes of pear, guava. lemon-peel and apple Norton Porteno Sauvignon Blanc The primary fruit flavors of Sauvignon Blanc are lime, green apple,	£35.00
Terre del Noce Pinot Grigio delle Dolomiti The fruit flavors in Pinot Grigio are lime, lemon, pear, white nectarine and apple Chardonnay Vin de France, Duboeuf Medium-bodied white wine emanating fresh, crisp notes of pear, guava. lemon-peel and apple Norton Porteno Sauvignon Blanc The primary fruit flavors of Sauvignon Blanc are lime, green apple, passion fruit and white peach White Rabbit Riesling This aromatic wine offers primary fruit aromas of orchard fruits	£35.00 £38.00

International Rose Wine

£36.00

A very delicate pale pink colour, on the nose there are notes of
redcurrant and other summer fruits along with a citrus edge.
The palate is crisp, delicate and refreshing with a subtle
strawberry note coming through on the finish

Terre Del Noce Pinot Grigio Rosé

Champagnes

	l l	\mathbf{O}	
		Glass 175ml	Bottle
Prosecco Brut Lun	a Argenta	£8.50	£40.00
Champagne Testu Brut Blanc de Noir		£14.50	£60.00
Champagne Testu	lat Rosé		£82.00
	Beer	<u>-</u> 6	
Lebanese Authent IPA / Neck Oil Bea Non Alcoholic Bea	avertown		£6.75 £7.20 £5.50
	Spirit Arak	5,5	
(The lebanese national		pes distilled with green an	ise)
Arak Ksara		Glass £10.50	Half Bottle £60.00
	Ask your waiter for i		
House Vodka Belvedere Grey Goose	Gin		£8.50 £12.00 £12.00
Hendrick's Bombay Sapphire	Ask your waiter for the Tequi		£12.00 £12.00
	Ask your waiter for i		
Jose cuervo G/S Siera G/S			£10.20 £10.20
	Whisk		
Black Label Glenfidisch Jack Daniels Chivas Regal Jim Beam Jameson	Ask your waiter for		£8.75 £12.00 £8.75 £10.25 £10.25 £10.25
	Ask your waiter for i		
Henessy Vs	, Six your walter for i	more options	£11.50

Henessy Vs

£11.50

Cocktails

Espresso Martini vodka, freshly brewed espresso, coffee liqueur	£12.50
Passion Fruit Margarita passion fruit liquor, tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice	£12.50
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, soda water	£12.50
Mojito lime juice, mint leaves, white rum, soda water	£12.50
Tequila Sunrise tequila, grenadine syrup, orange juice	£12.50
Passion Prosecco Prosecco, soda water and passion fruit liquor	£12.50
Beirut Sunset Prosecco, lemon juice and aromatic dry gin	£12.50
Black Rose Dry vermouth, cherry brandy and dry gin	£12.50
Negroni Gin, sweet vermouth and Campari	£12.50
Cosmopolitan Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice and lime juice	£12.50

Liqueur & Aperitif

Pimms		£10.20
Bacardi		£10.20
Martini Rosso		£10.20
Martini Bianco		£10.20
Aperol		£10.20
Campari		£10.20
Jagermeister		£10.20
Baileys		£10.20
Cointreau	·	£10.20
Kahlua	***	£10.20
Galliano		£10.20
Chambord		£10.20
Lebanese Ouzo / Arak		£10.20
Tia Maria		£10.20
Bols Creme de Mente		£10.20
Bols Blue Liqueur		£10.20
Bols Creme D'orange		£10.20
Bols Creme Cacao	11	£10.20
Amaretto Disaronno	Al .	£10.20
Galliano L'Autentico		£10.20
Galliano Vanilla		£10.20
Galliano Ristretto	107	£10.20

